Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000017603 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : PROFESSIONAL TAX PREPARATION LLC

Account Number : I20210000081 Phone : (407)933-4211 Fax Number : (407)679-0387

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PAPIN TECH LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	0.4
Estimated Charge	\$30.00

Electronic Filing Miena Corporate Filing Miena

Help

K. SALY

JAN 1 6 2024

## **COVER LETTER**

4240000176033

Divi	sion of Cor	porations				
SUBJECT:	PAPIN TECH LLC					
TO BULCA .	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fec(s) are sub	emitted for filing.			
		ndence concerning this matter	-			
		JOSE ( SOTO				
		<del> </del>	Name of Person			
		PAPIN TECH LLC				
			Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		PO BOX 452574				
Address				<del></del>		
		KISSIMMEE FLORIDA	34745			
		JOSEISOTO@LIVE.COM	City/State and Zip Code			
			to be used for future annual report not	itication)		
For further in	formation co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:			
JOSE I SOTO	0		407 738-3969			
Name of Person		at () Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Fi	iling Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Foc & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	<ul> <li>\$60.00 Filing Fee,</li> <li>Certificate of Status &amp;</li> <li>Certified Copy</li> <li>(additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>		

TO:

Registration Section

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

H24000017603 3

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

	TICLES OF AMENDMENT TO H 5 40000174033 ICLES OF ORGANIZATION
	OF S
PAPIN TECH LLC	
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
Articles of Organization for this Limited Li rida document number L16000222394	ability Company were filed on 10/08/20(6 and assigned 5
s amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:
If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company here:
	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
er new principal offices address, if applic	able:
incipal office address MUST BE A STREE	
ter new mailing address, if applicable: ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>
If amending the registered agent and/or rest and/or the new registered office address	egistered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered as here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
* Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	,

H240000176033

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage,	enter the title, name, and address of each person being added
or removed from our records:	41240000176033
	77-70-0

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Type of Action <u>Address</u> <u>Title</u> <u>Name</u>  $\Box$  Add Remove □ Change Change  $\square$ Add Remove \_ Change □Add \_ 🗆 Remove \_ Change

\_\_\_\_\_ Change

\_\_\_\_\_\_\_DAdd

\_\_\_\_\_\_ □ Ketixove

\_\_\_\_\_ Change

□Add

Remove

4 240000 176033.

H240000176033.

			***
			1~2
			<u> </u>
			2012 JAN 12 PH 3: 5
			700
			- <u>S</u>
			<u>.</u>
			· · · · ·
1.0			
		_	
	······································		
ective date, if other than the date of filing: effective date is fisted, the date must be specific and o e: If the date inserted in this block does not me ument's effective date on the Department of Sta	innot be prior to date of fili at the applicable statuto	ingfor more than 90 days afte ry filing requirements, th	ional) a filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 is date will not be listed as
cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not a s filed.	effective time, at \$2:0	1 a.m. on the earlier of: (	b) The 90th day after the
ed JANUARY 12	2024		
Jose Il	128XC)		
Signature of a me	macr or authorized tentes	Entative of a momber	

H240000/76033

William Ree: \$25.00